
ESOL Pre-entry / Foundation Reading and Writing 

 

Course overview 

 
This an online ESOL course that is intended to support you in improving your English as a second language. This is a useful and 
flexible course delivered with real life contexts that will help you improve your literacy skills in English. You will work on developing your 
vocabulary, your ability to read and understand a variety of different texts in English that you see in everyday life. In addition, you will be 
writing your own texts using the vocabulary, grammar and language learnt in the lessons. The consists of a full range of computer-
based interactive activities including listening tasks, text display options, speaking and conversation exercises. You will be studying 
from the comfort of your own home, as all sessions will be delivered using Microsoft Teams on your PC, tablet, or smartphone.  
 
 
Improving your English will help you to find a job, get a better job, prepare you for further study, apply for British citizenship and help 
you to prepare to for everyday life in the UK. 

 

This course is for people who do not have English as their first language and have no English, very little English or speak English but 
cannot read or write in this language and have not English level language skills:- 

 

Very limited: you may know the alphabet, may say hello, goodbye, may speak but not read or write. 

 

 

What will I study? 

 
 

 Identifying and extending existing skills and language   

 Developing communication skills    

 Increasing confidence in using everday English   

 Identifying and achieving your personal learning goals    

 Working towards a qualification (Foundation level) 

 How to have a conversation 

 Parent teacher meeting 

 Buy things in a shop 

 
 

Assessment method 



 
 
Question and answer 
Self and Learner assessment 
Paired, group, individual and on-line tasks  
Homework 

 
 

Entry requirements 

 
 
Entry to this course is either from the ESOL introductory course where your level of English will be determined.  Learners need to meet 
resident criteria.  To enrol on this course your Tutor must sign the enrolment form. 
 

   

What should I bring with me? 

 
You will need to supply your won pen and paper and will be expected to download, complete, and print off work that will be sent to you 
electronically.  You will need to have some IT skills,  such as working with a keyboard, mouse and saving documents.  

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Key information 

 

 

Code Date Time Location Full Price Concession 
Price 



5000RW Autumn Term 2020 

Monday 14 September 2020 to 
Monday 7 December 2020 

 

Spring Term 2020 

Monday 4 January 2021 to 
Monday 8 February 2021 

 

12.30pm to 3pm Barking   

5001RWP Autumn Term 2020 

Wednesday 16 September 2020 to 
Wednesday 9 December 2020 

 

Spring Term 2021 

Wednesday 6 January 2021 to 
Wednesday 10 February 2021 

 

12.30pm to 3pm Dagenham   

5003RW Autumn Term 2020 

Friday 25 September 2020 to 
Friday 11 December 2020 

 

Spring Term 2021 

Friday 15 January 2021 to Friday 
12 February 2021 

 

12.30pm to 3pm Barking   

5004RW Spring Term 2021 

Monday 22 February 2021 to 
Monday 29 March 2021 

 

Summer Term 2021 

Monday 19 April 2021 to Monday 
12 July 2021 

 

12.30pm to 3pm Barking   



 

 

Possible next steps  

 
 
Following the successful completition of this course, you will be supported to enrol on to the most suitable level course for you. 

 

Contact us 

 
 
Our friendly staff can give you further advice and support. 
 

   email:  adultcollegeenquiries@lbbd.gov.uk              call: 020 8270 4722 

5005RWP Spring Term 2021 

Wednesday 24 February 2021 to 
Wednesday 31 March 2021 

 

Summer Term 2021 

Wednesday 21 April 2021 to 
Wednesday 14 July 2021 

 

12.30pm to 3pm Dagenham   

5006RW Spring Term 2021 

Friday 26 February 2021 to  
Friday 26 March 2021 

 

Summer Term 2021 

Friday 23 April 2021 to  
Friday 9 July 2021 

 

12.30pm to 3pm Barking   
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